

of flora during 1970-99. The concentration of dissolved oxygen (DO) in the western sector of the Sundarbans showed an increasing trend in contrast to the eastern part where it is decreasing significantly. "Depletion in dissolved oxygen in the Abhijit Mitra, professor in the Department of Marine Sciences, Calcutta University, told IANS. The study published in the latest issue of scientific journal Current Science found that faster melting of forest. UNESCO World Heritage site, the Sundarbans covers 9,630 sq km in India and Bangladesh. It is home to a number of endangered species.

The concentration of dissolved oxygen (DO) in the western sector of the Sundarbans showed an increasing trend in contrast to the eastern part where it is decreasing significantly. "Depletion in dissolved oxygen

GLOBE STOCKS & SECURITIES LIMITED

Regd. & Corp. Office: 6, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, Saha Court, 1st Floor, Kolkata-700013
UNAUDITED QUARTERLY RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2014 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	3 Months ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the Previous year	Year to date Figures for Current Period ended	Year to date Figures for the Previous year ended	Previous accounting year ended
		(30-06-14)	(30-06-13)	(30-06-14)	(30-06-13)	(31-03-13)
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Income from Operations	245.04	27.14	245.04	27.14	53.06
2.	Other Income	252.83	4.14	252.83	4.14	21.64
3.	Total Income (1+2)	498.47	31.28	498.47	31.28	74.70
4.	Expenditure					
a.	Increase/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress					
b.	Consumption of raw materials					
c.	Purchase of traded goods					
d.	Employee cost	252.42	5.72	252.42	5.72	28.17
e.	Depreciation	1.53	1.41	1.53	1.41	4.75
f.	Other expenditure	241.05	24.02	241.05	24.02	43.11
g.	Total					
5.	Interest					
6.	Exceptional items					
7.	Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (3) - (4+5+6)	3.47	0.13	3.47	0.13	0.67
8.	Tax expense					(1.48)
9.	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (7-8)	3.47	0.13	3.47	0.13	2.10
10.	Extraordinary Items (net of tax expense Rs.)					
11.	Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period	3.47	0.13	3.47	0.13	2.10
12.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	1005.95	1005.95	1005.95	1005.95	1005.95
13.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	105.25	103.15	105.25	103.15	105.25
14.	Earnings Per Share (EPS)					
a.	Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary Items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.034	0.001	0.034	0.001	0.02
15.	Promoters and promoter group Shareholding:					
	Non-encumbered					
	- Number of Shares	335900	335900	335900	335900	335900
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100	100	100	100	100
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	3.34	3.34	3.34	3.34	3.34
16.	Public shareholding					
	- Number of shares	9723600	9723600	9723600	9723600	9723600
	- Percentage of shareholding	96.66	96.66	96.66	96.66	96.66

NOTES:

- The above results of the Company were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11th August, 2014.
- Provision for tax will be taken into consideration at the next quarter.

By Order of the Board
For GLOBE STOCKS & SECURITIES LIMITED

Place : Kolkata
Date: 11/08/2014

Sunil Kumar Tibrewal
(Director)

SWADESHI PROJECTS LIMITED.

Regd. Off. 35, Chittaranjan Avenue, 2nd Floor, Kolkata-700012

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held at its Registered Office on Tuesday, 19th Aug 2014 inter-alia to consider and take on record the un-audited Financial Results of the Company for three months ended 30th June 2014.

By order of the Board
For Swadeshi Projects Limited,
Place : Kolkata
Date: 12.08.2014

K.D. COMMERCIALS LIMITED.

Regd. Off. 35, Chittaranjan Avenue, 2nd Floor, Kolkata-700012

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held at its Registered Office on Tuesday, 19th Aug 2014 inter-alia to consider and take on record the un-audited Financial Results of the Company for three months ended 30th June 2014.

By order of the Board
For K.D. Commercials Limited,
Place : Kolkata
Date: 12.08.2014

EVERGREEN COMMERCIAL CO. LTD.

Regd. Off. 35, Chittaranjan Avenue, 2nd Floor, Kolkata-700012

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held at its Registered Office on Tuesday, 19th Aug 2014 inter-alia to consider and take on record the un-audited Financial Results of the Company for three months ended 30th June 2014.

By order of the Board
For Evergreen Commercial Co. Ltd.
Place : Kolkata
Date: 12.08.2014

	3 Months ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the Previous year
	(30-06-14)	(30-06-13)
	Unaudited	Unaudited
1. Income from Operations	245.04	27.14
2. Other Income	252.83	4.14
3. Total Income (1+2)	498.47	31.28
4. Expenditure		
a) Increase / Decrease in stock in trade & work in progress		
b) Consumption of Raw Materials		
c) Purchase of Traded Goods		
d) Employees Cost	27.15	6.7
e) Depreciation		0.1
f) Other expenditure	10.03	4.7
g) Total		
5. Interest		
6. Exceptional Items		
7. Profit (+) / Loss (-) from ordinary activities before Tax (3)-(4+5+6)	1.43	0.2
8. Tax Provision		
9. Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) from ordinary activities after Tax (7-8)	1.43	0.2
10. Extra-Ordinary Items (net of Tax expense Rs. ...)		
11. Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period	1.43	0.2
12. Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	725.92	725.92
13. Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous Accounting year	713.36	714.7
14. Earnings per Share (EPS)		
a) Basic and Diluted EPS before Extraordinary Items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualized)	0.02	0.00
15. Promoters & Promoter group shareholding: Non-encumbered		
- No. of shares	526500	526500
- Percentage of shares (as % of the total share holding of promoter & promoter group)	100	100
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	7.25	7.2
16. Public Share holdings		
- No. of shares	6739000	6739000
- percentage of shareholding	92.75	92.7

SEGMENT WISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND FOR THE QUARTER ENDED:

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	3 Months ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the Previous year
		30-06-2014	30-06-2013
		Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Segment Revenue		
a.	Segment - Textiles	0.78	11.39
b.	Segment - Shares	9.09	6.46
	Total	9.87	11.79
	Less: Inter-Segment Revenue		
	Income from Operations	9.87	11.79
2.	Segment Results (Profit(+) / Loss (-) before Tax & Interest from each segment)		
a.	Segment - Textiles	0.28	0.23
b.	Segment - Shares	1.17	0.01
	Total	1.43	0.24
	Less: i) Interest**		
	ii) Other Un-allocable Expenditure net off		
	iii) Un-allocable income		
	Total Profit before Tax	1.43	0.24
3.	Capital Employed (Segment Assets - Segment Liabilities)		
a.	Segment - Textiles	21.85	(12.64)
b.	Segment - Shares	90.56	127.14
	Total	112.41	114.50

NOTES:

- The above results of the company were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th August, 2014

For: PNC-CAI

Place : Kolkata
Date: 12-08-2014

... since 2008, ... before closed, ... the blue chip finished ... below that ... mark. Currency traders said the longer-term outlook for the euro remained negative and US Treasury prices edged higher in late trade as persistent concerns about Greece fueled a safe-haven bid for lower-risk government debt. "Given all the uncertainties with the euro zone, no one wants to be short Treasuries ahead of the week-end."

... that never sleeps to grab the first retail sale of iPhone 6. Half dozen loyalists, publicists, rent-a-place professional que-bodies have already lined up in front of the Apple store, attracting the attention of TV crews, tourists, and tech-troopers awaiting first look at the gizmo. Apple has only announced it will be hosting a "special event" on September 9 without specifying details, but the general assumption is it will be releasing the next-generation iPhone 6, and possibly one or two other gadgets and apps, including iWatch and iWallet. The Apple website features a countdown to the date with a teaser that reads, "Wish We Could Say More." Even if Apple were to release iPhone 6 on Tuesday, it will be at least

up last Sunday, ten days before the Apple event, and at least two, possibly three weeks before a retail release. It's become a regular line of work after they discovered companies that were willing to sponsor them and pay them to advertise their product. This time their sponsors are BuyBackWorld, a NYC store that specializes in trade-ins of Apple products. (First in line: Jason and Moon Ray paid \$2,500 to a duo to clinch the first two spots in the queue outside an Apple store in New York. iPhone 6 is likely to be launched on Tuesday, while retail sales may start a week later.) Sponsored by a new telemedicine mobile app, Video Medicine, their goal is to "raise awareness about America's lacking access to affordable health care," Moon Ray, a model, told the local media.

LIMITED
Room - 1A,
3259, 27th,
05,
t.net
30th Annual
an Steels Ltd.
September,
11.00 A.M. to
filed in the
members) shall
23rd day of
30th day of
usive.
of the board
Sd/
umar Gupta
me Director

LLS LTD.
Road,
001
C028763
nual General
held at the
on Tuesday,
30 P.M. and
panies Act,
nd the Share
losed from
er, 2014 to
2014 (both
nd notice of
ement are
Company.
of the Board
y Rajgaria
Director

K.D. COMMERCIALS LTD.					
35, Chittaranjan Avenue, Kolkata - 700 012					
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THREE MONTHS ENDED 30TH JUNE 2014					
(Rs. in Lacs)					
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2014 (Unaudited)	30.06.2013 (Unaudited)	31.03.2014 (Audited)	31.03.2013 (Audited)
1	Part-I Income from Operations				
	a) Net Sales/Income from operation (Net of Excise Duty)		0.42		
	b) Other Operative Income				
	Total Income from Operation (Net)	0.00	0.42	0.60	0.00
2	Expenditure				
	a) Cost of Material consumed		0.09	0.45	
	b) Purchase of Stock in Trade				
	c) Employee Benefit Expenses	0.55	0.58	2.33	2.44
	d) Depreciation	0.65	0.17	0.98	1.11
	e) Other Expenses				
	Total Expenses	1.20	0.84	3.76	4.55
3	Profit from Operation before other Income and Finance Cost (1-2)	(1.20)	(0.42)	(3.76)	(4.20)
4	Other Income	1.11		2.43	5.38
5	Profit from Ordinary activities before Finance Cost (3+4)	(0.09)	(0.42)	(1.33)	1.15
6	Finance Cost				
7	Profit from Ordinary activities before Tax (5-6)	(0.09)	(0.42)	(1.33)	1.65
8	Tax Expenses			(0.38)	0.32
9	Net Profit from Ordinary activities after Tax (7-8)	(0.09)	(0.42)	(0.95)	1.33
10	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
11	Reserve as per Balance Sheet at year ended			47.87	48.82
12	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Basic / Diluted)	(3.67)	(0.17)	(0.39)	0.54
Part-II Particulars of Shareholding					
1	Public Shareholding				
	Number of Shares	10000	10000	10000	10000
	Percentage of Shareholding	40816	40816	40816	40816
2	Promoters and Promoter group Shareholding				
	a) Pledged/ Encumbered				
	Number of Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
	b) Non-encumbered				
	Number of Shares	235000	235000	235000	235000
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoters and promoter group)	100.000	100.000	100.000	100.000
	Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	95.9184	95.9184	95.9184	95.9184
B Investor Complaints		Quarter ended 30.06.2014			
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL			
	Received during the quarter	NIL			
	Disposed off during the quarter	NIL			
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	NIL			
Notes: 1. The Statutory Auditor have carried out a limited review of the financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2014. 2. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board Directors at its meeting held on 30th August 2014					
By order of the Board For K.D. Commercials Ltd. Sd/- Surendra Kumar Saha Director					
Place: Kolkata Date: 30.08.2014					